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Ms. Narjis al-Moosawi 
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Manama 
Tel.: 973-17-568 032 
Fax: 973-17-581 504 
E-mail: narjis@industry.gov.bh 
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Social Fund for Development 
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Mobile: 20-12-326 9889 
Fax: 20-2-3336 1985 
E-mail: anassar10@yahoo.com 
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Unit Manager 
Small and Medium Enterprises Policy 
  Development Unit 
Ministry of Finance 
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Tel.: 20-2-578 7847 
Fax: 20-2-773 0139 
E-mail: maziz@sme.gov.eg 
 
Ms. Hanan el-Hadary 
Director 
Egypt National Cleaner Production Center 
26A Emoubilia Building, Sherif St. 
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Tel.: 20-22 391 6154 
Fax: 20-22 392 5984 
E-mail: h_elhadary@link.net 
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President 
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National Fund for Enterprise Support 
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Lebanon 
Mr. Makram Malaeb 
Acting Director 
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Lebanon (continued) 
 
Mr. Fouad Mrad 
Professor 
Department of Electrical and Computer 
  Engineering 
American University of Beirut 
Bliss Street - Hamra 
Beirut 
Tel.: 961-1-350-000 (ext. 3531) 
Mobile: 961-3-852-452 
Fax: 961-1-744-462 
E-mail: fuad@aub.edu.lb 
 
Mr. Ahmad Smaili 
Chairperson 
Mechanical and Mechatronics Engineering 
  Department 
Hariri Canadian University 
Damour 
Tel.: 961-5-601-386/90 
Fax: 961-5-601-379/80/81 
E-mail: smailiaa@hcu.edu.lb 
 
Mr. Naji Geha 
Coordinator 
Inspection Center 
Underwriters Laboratories Inc. 
Beirut 
Tel/Fax: 961-1-689-681 
Mobile: 961-3-376-016 
E-mail: naji@gehalb.com 
 
Ms. Gina Chammas Mrad 
General Manager and Founder 
Tomorrow's Advice s.a.r.l. 
CEO, Tomorrow's Advice Global s.a.l. Offshore 
  Lebanon 
Baabda - Hadath Road 
Tel.: 961-5-925-514 
Mobile: 961-3-509-000 
Fax: 961-5-925-513 
E-mail: ginamrad@tomorrowsadvice.com 
 
Mr. Mohamad Khalil 
Biomedical Doctor 
Islamic University of Lebanon 
Beirut 
Tel.: 961-6-213-449 
Mobile: 961-3-396-747 
E-mail: mkhalil@ieee.org 
 
 
 

 
 
Palestine 
 
Mr. Jawad Hirzzallah 
Deputy Minister 
Ministry of National Economy 
Ramallah 
Tel.: 972-298-7748 
Fax: 972-296-0350 
E-mail: jawad_953@hotmail.com 
 
Oman 
 
Mr. Salah al-Maawali 
General Director 
Small and Medium Enterprises 
Ministry of Commerce and Industry 
Muscat 
Tel.: 968-24-774-203 
Fax: 968-24-810-519 
E-mail: salah133@yahoo.com 
 
Syrian Arab Republic 
 
Ms. Nadya Aoukar 
Head 
EU Cooperation and UN Organizations 
  Department 
Ministry of Industry 
Damascus 
Tel.: 963-11-339-5227 
Fax: 963-11-231-9620 
E-mail: okarnadia@hotmail.com 
 
Mr. Khaled Mahjoub 
Chairman 
Mahjoub Est. 
Damascus 
Tel.: 963-11-821-1545 
Mobile: 963-93-222-3399 
Fax: 963-11-822-9770 
E-mail: khaled@mahjoub.com 
 
United Arab Emirates 
 
Mr. Osama al-Muharam 
Assistant Manager 
Government Procurement Program 
Mohammed bin Rashid Establishment for Young 
  Business Leaders 
Dubai 
Tel.: 971-4-361-3044 
Fax: 917-4-368-1101 
E-mail: osama.almuharam@sme.ae 
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Yemen 
 
Mr. Ali Mohamed Abdullatef 
General Director of Small Industries 
Small Enterprises Development 
Ministry of Industry and Trade 
Sana'a 
Tel.: 967-1-252-350 / 244-040 
Mobile: 967-77-790-1685 
Fax: 967-1-240-393 
E-mail: a.abdullatif@hotmail.de 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
B.  REGIONAL AND INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS AND COMPANIES 

 
Egypt 
 
Ms. Elena Sachez 
Science Counselor 
Delegation of the European Commission to Egypt 
37 Gamaet El Dowal El Arabeya St. El Fouad 
  Office Building,11th Floor Mohandessin, Giza 
  Cairo 
Tel.: 20-23-749-4680 
Fax: 20-23-749-5363 
E-mail: elena.sachez@ec.europa.eu 
 
Mr. John Yates 
Programme Manager 
Medibtikar 
Zamalek, Cairo 
Tel.: 20-22-736-5850 
Fax: 20-22-736-5850 
E-mail: j.yates@medibtikar.net 
 
Mr. Hany Loka 
Senior Vice President  
Head of Automation and Drives 
Siemens Limited, A&D 
55 El Nakhil and El Aenab Street 
Mohandessin, Cairo 
Tel.: 20-23-333-3674 
Fax: 20-10-178-0103 
E-mail: hany.loka@siemens.com 
 
Mr. Mamdouh Abdel Hadi Mohamed 
Lawyer 
Etisalat 
P.O Box 4 B124 Smart Village Alexandria Desert 
  Road 
Cairo 
Tel.: 20-2-313-4369 
Mobile: 20-12-541-6593 
 
 
 
 

Mr. Osman Elhefnawy 
Legal Advisor 
Etisalat 
P.O Box 4 B124 Smart Village Alexandria Desert 
  Road 
Cairo 
Mobile: 20-12-444-4529 
 
Ms. Amal Moussa 
Assistant Manager Power Efficiency 
International Development Authority 
Khalil Agha, Garden City 
Cairo 
Tel.: 20-2-794-0677 
Mobile: 20-12-210-5118 
Fax: 20-2-794-4984 
E-mail: moussamal@yahoo.com 
 
Lebanon 
 
Mr. Michel Haddad 
Managing Director 
International Sales 
National Instruments Arabia 
Beirut 
Tel.: 961-1-33-28-28 
Fax: 961-1-33-43-00 
E-mail: niarabia@ni.com 
 
United States 
 
Mr. Adel Kafrawy 
Consultant 
Kafrawy and Associates 
Kingston, MA 
E-mail: akafrawy@yahoo.com 
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United States (continued) 
 
Mr. Issa Batarseh 
Director and Professor 
School of Electrical Engineering and Computer 
Science 
University of Central Florida 
Orlando, FL 32816-2362 
Tel.: 1-407-823-0185 
Fax: 1-407-823-1488 
E-mail: batarseh@mail.ucf.edu 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
C.  LEAGUE OF ARAB STATES 

 
Mr. Mohamad bin Youssef 
Director General 
Arab Industrial Development and Mining 
  Organization (AIDMO) 
Rabat - Morocco 
Tel.: 212-3-777-1336 
Fax: 212-3-777-2188 
E-mail: binyousefmd@arifonet.org.ma 
 
Mr. Abd Elmoniem M. Mahmoud 
Director 
Industrial Information Center 
Arab Industrial Development and Mining 
  Organization (AIDMO) 
Rabat - Morocco 
Tel.: 212-3-777-1336/38/39 
Mobile: 212-6-150-0016 
Fax: 212-3-777-2188 
E-mail: abdelmoniem@arifonet.org.ma 

Mr. Saleh M. al-Jaghdaf 
Director 
Regional Office 
Arab Industrial Development and Mining 
  Organization (AIDMO) 
Cairo - Egypt 
Tel.: 20-22-358-3990 
Mobile: 20-10-006-2325 
Fax: 20-22-380-3880 
E- mail: aidmoroc@yahoo.com 
 
Mr. Sherif Alansary 
Arab Industrial Development and Mining 
  Organization (AIDMO) 
Cairo - Egypt 
Tel.:  20-22 358-3990 
Mobile: 20-10-152-1351 
Fax: 20-22-380-3880 

 
D.  UNITED NATIONS 

 
Mr. Paul Makin 
Representative and Head of Regional Office 
United Nations Industrial Development 
  Organization (UNIDO) 
2 Latin America Str., Garden City 
Cairo - Egypt 
Tel.: 20-2-794-3477 
Fax: 20-2-792-1199 
E-mail: p.makin@unido.org 
 
Mr. Marco Potecchi 
Officer-in-Charge  
Investment Promotion Unit Egypt 
United Nations Industrial Development 
  Organization (UNIDO) 
Salah Salem Street 
Ministry of Investment Building 
Cairo - Egypt 
Tel.: 20-22-263-3952 
Fax: 20-22-263-3465  
E-mail: ITPO.cairo@unido.org 

Mr. Afif Barhoumi 
Investment Promotion Expert 
ARCEIT Program Coordinator 
United Nations Industrial Development 
  Organization (UNIDO) 
Manama - Bahrain 
Tel.: 973-1-753-6881 
Fax: 973-1-753-6883 
E-mail: ipsbah@batelco.com.bh 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 15

E.  ARAB SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY FOUNDATION 
 
Mr. Abdallah A. Alnajjar 
President 
Arab Science and Technology Foundation 
Sharjah - U.A.E 
Tel.: 971-6-505-0551 
Fax: 971-6-505-0553 
E-mail: an@astf.net 
 
Mr. Farhan Kalaldeh 
Investing in Technology Program 
Program Manager 
Arab Science and Technology Foundation 
Sharjah - U.A.E 
Tel.: 971-6-505-0551 
Fax: 971-6-505-0553 
E-mail: farhan.kalaldeh@astf.net 
 
Ms. Imen Jeridi Bachellerie 
Project Manager 
Arab Science and Technology Foundation 
Sharjah - U.A.E 
Tel.: 971-6-505-0551 
Fax: 971-6-505-0553 
Email: imen.jeridi@astf.net 
 
Mr. Mohamed Aboud 
Made In Arab World (MIA)  
Executive Committee Chair 
Business Development Manager 
Arab Science and Technology Foundation 
Cairo - Egypt 
Tel/Fax: 20-2-336-5440 
Mobile: 20-12-221-3494 
E-mail: maboud@astf.net, m_aboud@ieee.org 

Mr. Yasser Tawfik 
Engineer and Member of the Executive 
  Engineering Committee 
Arab Science and Technology Foundation 
Cairo - Egypt 
Tel/Fax: 20-2-336-5440 
Mobile: 20-12-444-7767 
Email: yasser.tawfik@astf.net 
 
Mr. Tarek Salah 
Engineer and Member of the Executive 
  Engineering Committee 
Arab Science and Technology Foundation 
Cairo - Egypt 
Tel/Fax: 20-2-336-5440 
Mobile: 20-12-220-2529 
Email: tarek.salah@astf.net 
 
Mr. Mohamed Raafat 
Senior S/W Engineer 
Arab Science and Technology Foundation 
Cairo - Egypt 
Tel/Fax: 20-2-336-5440 
Mobile: 20-10-129-9800 
E-mail: mohamed.raafat@itworx.com 
 
Ms. Amirah Nahel 
Member 
Arab Science and Technology Foundation 
Cairo - Egypt 
Tel/Fax: 20-2-336-5440 
Mobile: 20-10-511-6045 
E-mail: nahel@astf.net 

 
F.  ESCWA SECRETARIAT 

 
Ms. Anhar Hegazi 
Director 
Sustainable Development and Productivity 
  Division 
ESCWA 
United Nations House 
P.O. Box: 11-8575 
Beirut - Lebanon 
Tel.: 961-1-981-301 
Fax: 961-1-981-510 
E-mail: hegazi@un.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mr. Youssef Nusseir 
Director 
Information and Communication Technology 
  Division 
ESCWA 
United Nations House 
P.O. Box: 11-8575 
Beirut - Lebanon 
Tel.: 961-1-981-301 
Fax: 961-1-981-510 
E-mail: nusseir@un.org 
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Hassan Charif 
Senior Advisor 
ESCWA 
United Nations House 
P.O. Box: 11-8575 
Beirut - Lebanon 
Tel.: 961-1-981-301 
Fax: 961-1-981-510 
E-mail: charif@un.org 
 
Hratch Kouyoumjian 
Consultant 
Information and Communication Technology 
Division 
ESCWA 
United Nations House 
P.O. Box: 11-8575 
Beirut - Lebanon 
Tel.: 961-1-981-301 
Fax: 961-1-981-510 
E-mail: kouyoumjian@un.org 
 
Ms. Carol Chouchani Cherfane 
Acting Team Leader 
Technology and Enterprise Development Team 
Sustainable Development and Productivity 
  Division 
ESCWA 
United Nations House 
P.O. Box: 11-8575 
Beirut - Lebanon 
Tel.: 961-1-981-301 
Mobile: 961-3-769-466 
Fax: 961-1-981-510 
E-mail: chouchanicherfane@un.org 

Ms. Jana el-Baba 
Research Assistant 
Technology and Enterprise Development Team 
Sustainable Development and Productivity 
  Division 
ESCWA 
United Nations House 
P.O. Box: 11-8575 
Beirut - Lebanon 
Tel.: 961-1-981-301 
Fax: 961-1-981-510 
E-mail: baba@un.org 
 
Ms. Rola Mehyo 
Staff Assistant 
Technology and Enterprise Development Team 
Sustainable Development and Productivity 
  Division 
ESCWA 
United Nations House 
P.O. Box: 11-8575 
Beirut - Lebanon 
Tel.: 961-1-981-301 
Fax: 961-1-981-510 
E-mail: mehyo@un.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 


